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1 Ammann Rico 19.75
+ Rütsche Werner 10.00
+ Rütsche Stefan * 9.75

2 a Wolfer Lukas 19.50
+ Wolfender Roman 9.75
+ Schwyn Adrian 9.75

2 b Schneider Domenic ** 19.50
+ Streuli Martin * 9.75
+ Breitenmoser Manuel 9.75

2 c Koller Andreas (1998) 19.50
+ Signer Patrick (1999) 9.75
+ Götti Samuel (1998) 9.75

3 Leuppi Karim 19.00
+ Hengartner Ivo 10.00
- Keller Dominic 9.00

4 a Schweizer Christof * 18.75
+ Scheiwiller Andreas * 10.00
- Notz Beni *** 8.75

4 b Schläpfer Markus ** 18.75
- Krähenbühl Tobias ** 8.75
+ Straub Robin 10.00

4 c Schäppi Urs 18.75
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00
- Scheiwiller Andreas * 8.75

4 d Notz Beni *** 18.75
+ Korrodi Paul * 10.00
- Schweizer Christof * 8.75

4 e Krähenbühl Tobias ** 18.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
+ Schmid Patrick (1997) 10.00

4 f Keller Dominic 18.75
+ Schwyn Patrick (1999) 10.00
- Leuppi Karim 8.75

4 g Hari Michi 18.75
+ Fröhli Lukas (1999) 10.00
- Krähenbühl Lukas 8.75

4 h Fässler Andreas ** 18.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75
+ Tritten Robin (1998) 10.00

4 i Fäh Tobias 18.75
- Dörig Erich 8.75
+ Signer Patrick (1999) 10.00

4 j Burkhalter Stefan *** 18.75
+ Gwerder Andreas ** 10.00
- Bühler Ernst ** 8.75

4 k Bühler Ernst ** 18.75
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

4 l Brühlmann Martin 18.75
- Bänziger Peter 8.75
+ Poltera Andrin (1999) 10.00

4 m Bänziger Peter 18.75
- Brühlmann Martin 8.75
+ Knup Stephan 10.00

5 a Zbinden Marc * 18.50
- Fässler Andreas ** 8.75
+ Ulmann Fabian (1999) 9.75

5 b Thiemann Fabrice 18.50
+ Mettler Florian (1997) 9.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

5 c Steiner Michael ** 18.50
- Baumann Rico * 8.75
+ Koller Fabian 9.75

5 d Rieser Fabian 18.50
- Egli Patrick 8.75
+ Schild Matthias (1999) 9.75

5 e Notz Hans * 18.50
- Brand Andreas * 8.75
+ Frei Dominic 9.75

5 f Notz Armin * 18.50
- Koller Martin * 8.75
+ Blaser Niklas (1997) 9.75

5 g Koller Martin * 18.50
- Notz Armin * 8.75
+ Oertig Simon 9.75

5 h Inauen Marco (1999) 18.50
+ Sonderegger Damian (1997) 9.75
- Hälg Joel (1998) 8.75

5 i Hälg Joel (1998) 18.50
+ Signer Walter (1998) 9.75
- Inauen Marco (1999) 8.75

5 j Egli Patrick 18.50
- Rieser Fabian 8.75
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 9.75

5 k Brand Andreas * 18.50
- Notz Hans * 8.75
+ Blaser Gian (1998) 9.75

5 l Streuli Martin * 18.50
o Schneider Domenic ** 8.50
+ Schwager Ivo 10.00

5 m Straub Paul 18.50
o Schmid Patrick (1997) 8.50
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00

5 n Schmid Patrick (1997) 18.50
+ Straub Paul 10.00
o Krähenbühl Tobias ** 8.50

5 o Schild Matthias (1999) 18.50
+ Mock Marco (1999) 10.00
o Rieser Fabian 8.50

5 p Poltera Andrin (1999) 18.50
+ Bossi Mattia (1999) 10.00
o Brühlmann Martin 8.50

5 q Peter Simon (1997) 18.50
o Schwager Ivo 8.50
+ Manser Adrian (1998) 10.00

5 r Oettli Marco (1997) 18.50
+ Düsel Samuel (1999) 10.00
o Korrodi Paul * 8.50

5 s Mock Marco (1999) 18.50
o Schild Matthias (1999) 8.50
+ Pallaoro Luca (1997) 10.00

5 t Mettler Florian (1997) 18.50
o Thiemann Fabrice 8.50
+ Bossi Mattia (1999) 10.00

5 u Korrodi Paul * 18.50
o Notz Beni *** 8.50
+ Oettli Marco (1997) 10.00

5 v Koller Valentin 18.50
o Blaser Niklas (1997) 8.50
+ Dudli Gallus 10.00

5 w Knup Stephan 18.50
+ Dudli Gallus 10.00
o Bänziger Peter 8.50

5 x Hengartner Ivo 18.50
o Leuppi Karim 8.50
+ Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 10.00

5 y Gwerder Andreas ** 18.50
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50
+ Keller Lukas 10.00

5 z Frei Dominic 18.50
+ Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 10.00
o Notz Hans * 8.50

5 aa Breitenmoser Manuel 18.50
+ Manser Adrian (1998) 10.00
o Schneider Domenic ** 8.50

5 ab Blaser Niklas (1997) 18.50
+ Koller Valentin 10.00
o Notz Armin * 8.50

5 ac Blaser Gian (1998) 18.50
+ Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 10.00
o Brand Andreas * 8.50

5 ad Aerne Christian 18.50
o Oertig Simon 8.50
+ Sonderegger Damian (1997) 10.00

6 a Ulmann Fabian (1999) 18.25
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 9.75
o Zbinden Marc * 8.50

6 b Tritten Robin (1998) 18.25
+ Pallaoro Luca (1997) 9.75
o Fässler Andreas ** 8.50

6 c Straub Robin 18.25
+ Egli Martin (1997) 9.75
o Schläpfer Markus ** 8.50

6 d Schwyn Patrick (1999) 18.25
o Keller Dominic 8.50
+ Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 9.75

6 e Schwyn Adrian 18.25
+ Basler Siro 9.75
o Wolfer Lukas 8.50

6 f Schwager Ivo 18.25
+ Peter Simon (1997) 9.75
o Streuli Martin * 8.50

6 g Rütsche Werner 18.25
o Ammann Rico 8.50
+ Fröhli Lukas (1999) 9.75

6 h Riedi Thomas 18.25
o Keller Lukas 8.50
+ Italiano Lorenzo (1998) 9.75

6 i Oertig Simon 18.25
+ Aerne Christian 9.75
o Koller Martin * 8.50
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6 j Koller Fabian 18.25
+ Fässler Michael (1999) 9.75
o Steiner Michael ** 8.50

6 k Keller Lukas 18.25
+ Riedi Thomas 9.75
o Gwerder Andreas ** 8.50

6 l Götti Samuel (1998) 18.25
+ Italiano Lorenzo (1998) 9.75
o Koller Andreas (1998) 8.50

6 m Egli Martin (1997) 18.25
o Straub Robin 8.50
+ Fässler Michael (1999) 9.75

6 n Düsel Samuel (1999) 18.25
o Oettli Marco (1997) 8.50
+ Wolfender Roman 9.75

6 o Basler Siro 18.25
o Schwyn Adrian 8.50
+ Signer Walter (1998) 9.75

7 a Truniger Manuel 17.50
- Krähenbühl Lukas 8.75
- Dörig Erich 8.75

7 b Krähenbühl Lukas 17.50
- Truniger Manuel 8.75
- Hari Michi 8.75

7 c Dörig Erich 17.50
- Fäh Tobias 8.75
- Truniger Manuel 8.75

7 d Baumann Rico * 17.50
- Steiner Michael ** 8.75
- Thiemann Fabrice 8.75

8 a Scheiwiller Andreas * 17.25
o Schweizer Christof * 8.50
- Schäppi Urs 8.75

8 b Signer Patrick (1999) 17.25
o Koller Andreas (1998) 8.75
o Fäh Tobias 8.50

8 c Rüegger Remo (1999) 17.25
o Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.75
o Egli Patrick 8.50

9 a Wolfender Roman 17.00
o Wolfer Lukas 8.50
o Düsel Samuel (1999) 8.50

9 b Sonderegger Damian (1997) 17.00
o Inauen Marco (1999) 8.50
o Aerne Christian 8.50

9 c Signer Walter (1998) 17.00
o Hälg Joel (1998) 8.50
o Basler Siro 8.50

9 d Schoch René (1999) 17.00
o Schäppi Urs 8.50
o Straub Paul 8.50

9 e Schläpfer Ramon (1999) 17.00
o Frei Dominic 8.50
o Hengartner Ivo 8.50

9 f Rütsche Stefan * 17.00
o Bühler Ernst ** 8.50
o Ammann Rico 8.50

9 g Pallaoro Luca (1997) 17.00
o Tritten Robin (1998) 8.50
o Mock Marco (1999) 8.50

9 h Manser Adrian (1998) 17.00
o Breitenmoser Manuel 8.50
o Peter Simon (1997) 8.50

9 i Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 17.00
o Blaser Gian (1998) 8.50
o Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.50

9 j Italiano Lorenzo (1998) 17.00
o Götti Samuel (1998) 8.50
o Riedi Thomas 8.50

9 k Fröhli Lukas (1999) 17.00
o Hari Michi 8.50
o Rütsche Werner 8.50

9 l Fässler Michael (1999) 17.00
o Koller Fabian 8.50
o Egli Martin (1997) 8.50

9 m Dudli Gallus 17.00
o Knup Stephan 8.50
o Koller Valentin 8.50

9 n Bossi Mattia (1999) 17.00
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
o Mettler Florian (1997) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


